Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtar: Gemus Engineering Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 17.12.2024; List of stakeholders as on: 15.02.2025
List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amountin )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of any
Amount of Amount of
_ $ mutual dues, Amount of 3 :
Sk HaroR ey Date of receipt | Amount claimed Amourt of daim Nature of claim | 70Ut covered) % share in total | - contingent may be set | claim rejected eaimundar: | Remass; oy
atearrecelp Ll admitted L by guarantee amount of claim off verification
1 Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. 31-01-25 b 2,644,306.70| % 2,644,306.70 1.06% Nil Nil Nil Nil
X 2,644,30670 X 2,644,306.70 1.06% X - -




